Values ("000 USD)

26 Textile fibres and their wastes
SITC revision 3

ICELAND

Imports

Exports

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

World

EU27

Euro area

G7

OECD
Australia
Austria
Belgium
Canada
Chile
Czech Republic
Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Japan
Korea
Luxembourg
Mexico
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Slovak Republic
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Turkey
United Kingdom
United States

Non-0ECD
Algeria
Argentina
Brazil
Bulgaria
China
Colombia
Croatia
Egypt
Hong Kong, China
India
Indonesia
Iran
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Libya
Malaysia
Morocco
Nigeria
Pakistan
Philippines
Romania
Russian Federation
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
South Africa
Chinese Taipei
Thailand
Tunisia
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
Venezuela
Viet Nam

Unspecified

798
213
162
148
657

N © oo

115
344

27
98
141

139

1268
335
263
195
956

15

62
17

158
567

61
50
312

312

1237
337
279
223
841

131

128
464

43
37
395

382

1338
486
358
260

1205

61
47

23

219
691

o o N

102
23
132

38

37

1483
584
409
212

1310

48
56

277
71

69

88
12
173

38

1276
1273
327
997
1232

161

166

66

837

4

1534
1446

397
1006
1322

51

235

162

103
77

213

29

2458
2444

639
1806
2108

455

140

12
42

105

1351

350

2257
2246

577
1799
2104

390

135

78
51

39

1406

153

2289
2269
1059
1506
2014

662

114

84
62

222
19

835
10
275

.. Not available

Note: Detailed metadata at: http://metalinks.oecd.org/itcs/20140818/9783. Information on data for Israel: http://oe.cd/israel-disclaimer.
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